
Arendal Pistolklubb
Postboks 1678
4857 ARENDAL
Tlf: 95231630
formann@arendalpistolklubb.no

NIF-Id: 323109

Dato: 02.03.2019

Stevneleder: Morten Krystad

Dommer: Martin Meltzer Morten Krystad

Jury: Martin Meltzer Morten Krystad

APK Norges felt

Deltakere / Starter: 29 / 57

Felt
 Deltakere: 29 Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 50

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Kim Andre Larsen Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 10/1 6/0 7/1 10/0 8/2 12/1 0/0 0/0 5 70
2  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 8/1 8/0 3/0 5/1 11/2 9/1 8/0 0/0 0/0 5 60

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Morten Melvær-Nielsen Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 10/3 10/0 7/2 6/2 9/2 9/4 10/0 0/0 0/0 13 69
2  Linn Therese Hanssen Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 12/0 6/0 8/4 8/3 9/1 8/3 6/0 0/0 0/0 11 65
3  Halvor Ove Toreskaas Kristiansand Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 8/0 5/2 6/2 11/3 7/1 5/0 0/0 0/0 8 59
4  Roman Eck Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 7/0 9/2 9/0 3/1 8/2 10/0 5/3 7/0 0/0 0/0 8 58
5  Rune Jobsen Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 5/0 4/0 6/0 8/0 5/0 10/0 0/0 0/0 0 55
6  Rune Irgens-Væting Grimstad Sportskyttere 2/0 0/0 7/0 5/0 7/0 11/1 0/0 8/0 0/0 0/0 1 40

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 9/0 5/1 6/3 7/1 7/2 8/0 0/0 0/0 7 59
2  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 4/0 4/1 7/1 7/1 9/2 10/1 0/0 0/0 6 57
3  Jan Harald Vegusdal Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 10/1 9/3 5/1 7/1 5/1 2/0 0/0 0/0 7 54
4  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 10/1 9/3 5/1 0/1 7/1 5/0 0/0 0/0 7 53
5  Øystein Homdrom Arendal Pistolklubb 5/0 12/0 5/0 8/2 7/3 4/0 4/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 6 47
6  Jan Myre Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 6/0 6/0 2/1 5/1 10/0 6/2 6/0 0/0 0/0 4 47
7  Robert Kvale Grimstad Sportskyttere 6/0 6/0 7/0 6/0 7/0 5/1 2/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 1 45
8  Henning Hasdal Grimstad Sportskyttere 4/0 8/2 4/0 2/0 4/0 3/0 5/1 8/0 0/0 0/0 3 38
9  Malene Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 2/0 4/0 2/0 4/1 4/0 7/1 4/0 0/0 0/0 2 34

10  Vegard Skjong Brox Arendal Pistolklubb 4/0 4/0 5/0 2/0 6/1 6/1 2/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 2 31
11  Viggo Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 0/0 4/0 6/0 2/0 3/2 3/0 4/0 5/0 0/0 0/0 2 27
12  Robert Wilhelm Tvedt-Gundersen Arendal Pistolklubb 4/0 6/0 2/0 3/0 3/0 7/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 26

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse U16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Mia-Sophie Eck Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 5/0 2/0 4/0 2/0 5/1 7/1 5/3 6/0 0/0 0/0 5 36
 

Felt Fin :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Selma Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 0/0 4/0 6/0 7/1 6/2 8/0 6/2 8/0 0/0 0/0 5 45

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 9/0 4/2 7/1 7/0 9/2 12/0 0/0 0/0 5 67
 

Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 10/0 10/0 8/2 7/1 9/1 9/4 8/0 0/0 0/0 8 68
2  Morten Melvær-Nielsen Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 6/0 2/0 6/0 2/0 6/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 0 44

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Darrel Collum Kristiansand Pistolklubb 8/0 4/0 5/0 3/0 5/2 4/0 5/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 2 40
2  Bjørn Thomas Ersdal Olsen Grimstad Sportskyttere 6/0 6/0 0/0 7/1 3/1 4/0 5/2 2/0 0/0 0/0 4 33

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Glenn Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 9/1 9/3 8/3 10/1 9/3 10/1 0/0 0/0 12 72
2  Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 8/0 0/0 10/1 9/2 7/2 11/2 9/3 10/1 0/0 0/0 11 64
3  Geir Harveland Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 10/0 0/0 7/2 6/1 11/1 7/2 10/1 0/0 0/0 7 59

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 5/0 8/1 6/0 4/1 3/1 3/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 3 29
 

Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Jan Harald Vegusdal Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 7/0 4/0 8/1 6/1 4/0 8/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 4 46
2  Roman Eck Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 2/0 6/0 6/0 6/1 4/0 7/0 8/0 5/0 0/0 0/0 1 44
3  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 6/1 0/0 3/1 5/0 7/1 5/2 4/1 0/0 0/0 6 39
4  Jan Myre Arendal Pistolklubb 2/0 8/0 4/0 6/1 4/2 5/0 5/1 5/0 0/0 0/0 4 39
5  Linn Therese Hanssen Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 8/1 6/0 3/1 2/0 6/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 0/0 3 38
6  Vegard Skjong Brox Arendal Pistolklubb 4/0 6/0 6/0 4/0 6/1 0/0 5/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 1 34
7  Kim Andre Larsen Arendal Pistolklubb 3/0 8/0 5/0 4/0 4/0 4/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 0/0 1 34
8  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 0/0 0/0 6/0 0/0 6/0 8/1 6/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 1 30
9  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 3/0 6/0 2/0 3/0 2/0 3/0 7/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 0 29

10  Øystein Homdrom Arendal Pistolklubb 5/0 4/1 2/0 2/0 5/1 0/0 6/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 2 28
11  Viggo Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 4/0 4/0 5/0 0/0 2/0 3/0 4/1 5/0 0/0 0/0 1 27
12  Malene Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 2/0 3/0 4/1 2/0 2/0 4/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 1 25

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Robert Kvale Grimstad Sportskyttere 8/0 8/1 7/1 3/1 5/0 7/0 8/3 6/0 0/0 0/0 6 52
 

Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Glenn Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 8/0 12/1 10/1 9/2 8/3 11/2 8/3 10/2 0/0 0/0 14 76
2  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 12/1 10/0 9/4 8/3 11/3 7/0 10/1 0/0 0/0 12 76
3  Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 8/2 9/2 8/1 11/2 9/3 10/1 0/0 0/0 11 72

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Geir Harveland Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 8/1 7/0 9/1 8/3 10/0 7/4 6/1 0/0 0/0 10 64
2  Rune Jobsen Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 6/0 8/3 7/1 8/2 7/2 10/1 0/0 0/0 9 62

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Rune Irgens-Væting Grimstad Sportskyttere 2/0 8/1 9/1 4/0 3/2 3/0 5/1 2/0 0/0 0/0 5 36
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Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 9/0 5/0 7/3 4/0 8/3 10/2 0/0 0/0 8 59
2  Halvor Ove Toreskaas Kristiansand Pistolklubb 7/0 6/0 10/0 3/0 4/1 4/0 5/1 6/0 0/0 0/0 2 45
3  Henning Hasdal Grimstad Sportskyttere 3/0 6/0 8/0 5/0 2/0 7/0 6/1 6/1 0/0 0/0 2 43
4  Bjørn Thomas Ersdal Olsen Grimstad Sportskyttere 0/0 2/0 5/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 7

 
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse U16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Mia-Sophie Eck Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 0/0 6/0 6/0 6/0 5/0 5/0 0/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 0 31
 

Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
1  Selma Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 0/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 3/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 12

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Glenn Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 7/0 10/0 8/0 5/2 7/2 10/0 7/1 10/0 0/0 0/0 5 64
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